

it exits today, until further orders.

Tag with SLP(C) No.8687/2019

Put up after the ensuing summer vacation, 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR